
 

Just One Word Bible Reading Plan 
March 2022 

Fruit in the Church 

 

Day Date Scripture God’s View of Fruit for the Church 

Jesus spoke often of fruit. He 
spoke of both good and bad fruit, 
encouraging His followers to seek 
good fruit.  

As you move into New Testament 
Scriptures about fruit, consider 
how these principles apply to your 
life today.   

Actions and witness of the 21st 
century church can greatly impact 
the world for Christ.  

We must bear fruit!   

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Tue 1-Mar Micah 6 

Wed 2-Mar Haggai 1 

Thu 3-Mar Haggai 2 

Fri 4-Mar Zechariah 8 

Sat 5-Mar Malachi 3 

Sun 6-Mar Matthew 3 

Mon 7-Mar Matthew 4 

Tue 8-Mar Matthew 7 

Wed 9-Mar Matthew 12 

Thu 10-Mar Matthew 13 

Fri 11-Mar Matthew 21 

Sat 12-Mar Mark 4 

Sun 13-Mar Luke 3 

Mon 14-Mar Luke 6 

Tue 15-Mar Luke 8 

Wed 16-Mar Luke 13 

Thu 17-Mar Luke 20 

Fri 18-Mar John 4 
Sat 19-Mar John 15 
Sun 20-Mar Romans 6 
Mon 21-Mar Romans 7 
Tue 22-Mar 1 Corinthians 9 
Wed 23-Mar 2 Corinthians 9 
Thu 24-Mar Galatians 5 
Fri 25-Mar Ephesians 5 
Sat 26-Mar Colossians 1 
Sun 27-Mar Hebrews 12 
Mon 28-Mar Hebrews 13 
Tue 29-Mar James 3 
Wed 30-Mar James 5 
Thu 31-Mar Revelation 22 
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https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=Galatians%205&version=NKJV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=Ephesians%205&version=NKJV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=Colossians%201&version=NKJV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=Hebrews%2012&version=NKJV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=Hebrews%2013&version=NKJV
https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=James%203&version=NKJV
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